JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, CRISTINA ALEJANDRA

Retribuciones abril 2024

Concepto

Basicas

Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social
Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
I.R.P.F

Totales

Retribuciones:
3.375,69
548,86
No percibe
No percibe

No percibe

3.924,55

Neto percibido: 2.732,68

Deducciones

231,53
0,00
960,34

1.191,87



